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TEAM NAME
Junction High School
Harper High School
Shiner High School
Stratford High School
Brackett High School
Stamford High School
Panhandle High School
Beckville High School
Anson High School
Lovelady High School
Muenster High School
Honey Grove High School
Sam Rayburn High School
Chilton High School
Valley View High School
Tolar High School
Kerens High School
San Saba High School
Boles High School
Bremond High School
Windthorst High School
Como Pickton High School
Cumby High School
Collinsville High School

Texas State Spirit Championships
January 1, 2016
FINALISTS- 2A

CITy
Junction
Harper
Shiner
Stratford
Brackettville
Stamford
Panhandle
Beckville
Anson
Lovelady
Muenster
Honey Grove
lvanhoe
Chilton
Pharr
Tolar
Kerens
San Saba
Quinlan
Bremond
Windthorst
Como
Cumby
Collinsville

FINAL
SCORE
196.967
195.233
193.999
192.766
191.866
188.001
187.200
185.166
182.500
180.034
179.400
179.100
176.134
175.333
170.099
169.700
165.600
164.766
163.000
160.367
152.233
150.766
146.934
140.000



